Describe any cost share requirement to be placed on each NOX source proposed to be mitigated (5.2.8): 
The total project cost is One Hundred Forty-Two Thousand, One Hundred Forty-One dollars, and Sixty-Four 
cents ($142,141.64).  Trust funding will provide the requested Twenty-Two Thousand, Four hundred Twenty-
Four dollars ($22,424), approximately 16% of the final total project cost for the purchase and installation of 
the charging equipment.  The remaining One Hundred Nineteen Thousand, Seven Hundred Seventeen dollars 
and Sixty-Four cents ($119,717.64) constitute the General Services Department’s cost share.